  System terminals EL9222
Button LED 2
Button LED 1
Ready LED
Run LED
Protected
output 1
via power

Protect. class/installation pos. IP 20/see documentation
Approvals CE
Ordering information
EL9222-4433 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 3 A/3 A
EL9222-5500 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, max. ∑ 10 A, adjustable
EL9222-6600 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, max. 4 A, adjustable
EL9222-6644 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 4 A/4 A
EL9222-9482 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 8 A/2 A
EL9222-9664 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 6 A/4 A
Product announcement  estimated market release 4th quarter 2018
EL9222
System terminals
Button LED 2